25301 COMMERCENTRE DRIVE     LAKE FOREST, CA 92630     949.830.1350     888.882.1350     FAX 949.830.3390
®
AL-08 SERIES
AREA LIGHT
®
TYPE
052217
AREA LIGHTS

Copper - Unfinished copper-optional finishes available
ABS - Black or Rubbed Verde
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION 	 LAMP	 SHIP  WEIGHT
AL-08-BLT	 Black ABS 3.5" Bollard	 18w S8 #1141	 3.0 lbs.
AL-08-ALUM-BLT	 Aluminum 3.5" Bollard	 18w S8 #1141	 3.0 lbs.
AL-08-BRS	 Brass 3.5" Bollard	 18w S8 #1141	 4.0 lbs.
AL-08-COP	 Copper 3.5" Bollard	 18w S8 #1141	 3.0 lbs.
AL-08-DM-BLT	 Black ABS 3.5" Bollard	 18w S8 #1141	 3.0 lbs.
AL-08-DM-ALUM-BLT	 Aluminum 3.5" Bollard	 18w S8 #1141	 3.0 lbs.
AL-08-DM-BRS	 Brass 3.5" Bollard	 18w S8 #1141	 4.0 lbs.
AL-08-DMCOP	 Copper 3.5" Bollard	 18w S8 #1141	 3.0 lbs.
120 VOLT COMPACT FLUORESCENT BOLLARDS:
LAMP:  CFL T4 single tube, 4100°K 10,000 hour (7 watt max.)
BALLAST:  Internal Type 1 outdoor magnetic clamped core ballast. 120 volt primary amp
draw of 0.165, not including lamp wattage. 5 and 7 watt CFL operate off same ballast and are
interchangeable. 240 volt and 277 volt options available - consult factory for details.
SOCKET:  G23 2-pin
AL-08-FL5BLT	 Black ABS 3.5" Bollard	 5w 4100°K CFL	 3.0 lbs.
AL-08-FL5-ALUMBLT	 Aluminum 3.5" Bollard	 5w 4100°K CFL	 3.0 lbs.
AL-08-FL5-BRS	 Brass 3.5" Bollard	 5w 4100°K CFL	 4.0 lbs.
AL-08-FL5-COP	 Copper 3.5" Bollard	 5w 4100°K CFL	 3.0 lbs.
AL-08-FL7BLT	 Black ABS 3.5" Bollard	 7w 4100°K CFL	 3.0 lbs.
AL-08-FL7-ALUMBLT	 Aluminum 3.5" Bollard	 7w 4100°K CFL	 3.0 lbs.
AL-08-FL7-BRS	 Brass 3.5" Bollard	 7w 4100°K CFL	 4.0 lbs.
AL-08-FL7-COP	 Copper 3.5" Bollard	 7w 4100°K CFL	 3.0 lbs.
IP54
Terra
Cotta
-TRC